Position

Central ID Bureau Manager
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician
Fingerprint Technician

Fingerprint Technician

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co
Cal Id -Alameda Co

Total Wages

$83,297
$59,812
$58,246
$57,521
$57,332
$56,498
$56,406
$55,705
$55,347
$54,133

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,820
$12,447
$17,722
$17,722
$991
$17,020
$12,447
$11,985
$17,722
$17,665



