Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central ID Bureau Manager		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$83,297	\$4,820
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$59,812	\$12,447
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$58,246	\$17,722
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$57,521	\$17,722
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$57,332	\$991
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$56,498	\$17,020
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$56,406	\$12,447
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$55,705	\$11,985
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$55,347	\$17,722
Fingerprint Technician		Alameda County	Cal Id -Alameda Co	\$54,133	\$17,665